1
E3Z-TAPhotoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier
    (Through-beam Type with Red LED)
Visual Beams Allow Visual Confirmation
of the Detection Spot, Making
Installation and Maintenance Easier
■ Mutual interference protection filter included in
line-up.
■ Sensors can be used in parallel.
Ordering Information
■ Standard Models
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Slit
Mutual Interference Protection Filter
Sensing method Appearance Connection
method
Sensing distance Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam Pre-wired (0.5/2 m) E3Z-T61A E3Z-T81A
Connector E3Z-T66A E3Z-T86A10 m
Slit width Sensing distance
(typical)
Minimum sensing
object (typical)
Model Quantity
0.5 mm dia. 35 mm 0.2 mm dia. E39-S65A One for each of the emit-
ter and receiver1 mm dia. 150 mm 0.4 mm dia. E39-S65B
2 mm dia. 550 mm 0.7 mm dia. E39-S65C
0.5× 10 mm 700 mm 0.2 mm dia. E39-S65D
1× 10 mm 1.5 m 0.5 mm dia. E39-S65E
2× 10 mm 3.5 m 0.8 mm dia. E39-S65F
Sensing distance Dimensions Model Quantity Remarks
3 m E39-E11 Two filters each for the
emitter and receiver (four
in total)
The arrow indicates the
direction of polarized light.